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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 53 03-03-1999
2 LEBRUN, Violette BEL 211 30-04-1996
3 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 170 14-01-1996
4 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE 122 14-06-1998
5 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 173 01-04-1998
6 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 241 21-09-2000
7 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 04-04-2000
8 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 341 02-11-1999
9 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 91 29-06-1997
10 VADSTRUP, Sophia Hack DEN 336 13-06-1997
11 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 109 17-03-1998
12 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 108 12-12-1997
13 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina ESP 262 23-10-1997
14 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 41 02-11-1997
15 CASTANIE, Rozene FRA 16 24-09-1997
16 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 18 08-06-1997
17 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 48 18-05-1996
18 CHART, Yvonne GBR 30 08-11-1996
19 FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR 43 21-03-1996
20 ROWLAND, Jade GBR 115 13-09-1998
21 SMITH, Katie GBR 175 17-03-1996
22 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 135 24-08-1996
23 BEHR, Leandra GER 13 05-07-1996
24 EBERT, Leonie GER 3 04-10-1999
25 KIRSCH, Anne GER 93 25-12-1999
26 KIRSCHEN, Kim GER 80 16-09-1996
27 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 46 10-06-1997
28 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 301 15-03-1996
29 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 09-03-2002
30 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 77 17-10-1996
31 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 15 16-07-1998
32 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 63 01-09-1996
33 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 1 30-06-1998
34 LEE, Anna IRL 141 06-09-1998
35 DVORKIN, Mary ISR 233 15-07-1996
36 HANINA, Noa ISR 123 01-09-1996
37 KATZ, Maya ISR 318 29-09-1998
38 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 167 28-09-1998
39 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 2 10-02-1997
40 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 7 18-05-1996
41 RIVANO, Camilla ITA 9 22-11-1996
42 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 5 18-04-1999
43 RENTIER, Eline NED 85 11-05-1996
44 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 177 10-03-1996
45 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 28 18-09-1997
46 DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL 21 29-07-1996
47 SZYMCZAK, Anna POL 12 22-08-1997
48 WALCZYK, Julia POL 19 28-10-1997
49 MENDOCA, Mafalda POR 25-11-1997
50 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 55 21-11-1997
51 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 8 03-08-1996
52 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 10 15-09-1996
53 VIRGA, Laura ROU 140 24-03-1997
54 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 14 29-01-1997
55 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 4 01-12-1998
56 TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS 29 06-04-1998
57 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 20 08-09-1998
58 CURCIC, Jelena SRB 320 09-09-1998
59 KOSTIC, Andjela SRB 319 05-08-1999
60 MITRIC, Iva SRB 322 09-10-1998
61 PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB 246 17-03-1997
62 CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI 101 16-09-1998
63 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 90 28-05-1997
64 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 106 02-09-1999
65 PIRKOVA, Rita SVK 121 23-07-1998
66 GILLJAM, Patricia SWE 183 23-05-1998
67 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 129 18-08-1996
68 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 311 05-02-1998



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 52 08-04-1997
70 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 02-11-2000
71 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya UKR 204 09-03-1998
72 KOPYTSYA, Anastasiya UKR 20-02-1996
73 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 201 27-12-2000



11 pools
4 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
56 (76.71% of 73) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 1
2 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 2
3 EBERT, Leonie GER 3
4 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 4
5 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 5
6 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 7
7 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 8
8 RIVANO, Camilla ITA 9
9 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 10
10 SZYMCZAK, Anna POL 12
11 BEHR, Leandra GER 13
12 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 14
13 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 15
14 CASTANIE, Rozene FRA 16
15 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 18
16 WALCZYK, Julia POL 19
17 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 20
18 DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL 21
19 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 28
20 TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS 29
21 CHART, Yvonne GBR 30
22 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 41
23 FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR 43
24 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 46
25 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 48
26 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 52
27 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 53
28 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 55
29 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 63
30 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 77
31 KIRSCHEN, Kim GER 80
32 RENTIER, Eline NED 85
33 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 90
34 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 91
35 KIRSCH, Anne GER 93
36 CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI 101
37 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 106
38 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 108
39 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 109
40 ROWLAND, Jade GBR 115
41 PIRKOVA, Rita SVK 121
42 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE 122
43 HANINA, Noa ISR 123
44 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 129
45 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 135
46 VIRGA, Laura ROU 140
47 LEE, Anna IRL 141
48 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 167
49 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 170
50 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 173
51 SMITH, Katie GBR 175
52 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 177
53 GILLJAM, Patricia SWE 183
54 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 201
55 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya UKR 204
56 LEBRUN, Violette BEL 211
57 DVORKIN, Mary ISR 233
58 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 241
59 PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB 246
60 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina ESP 262
61 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 301
62 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 311
63 KATZ, Maya ISR 318
64 KOSTIC, Andjela SRB 319
65 CURCIC, Jelena SRB 320
66 MITRIC, Iva SRB 322
67 VADSTRUP, Sophia Hack DEN 336
68 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 341



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE
70 MENDOCA, Mafalda POR
71 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR
72 KOPYTSYA, Anastasiya UKR
73 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN
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Strip 6

11:30

Referee(s):
MADR, Vilem (CZE)

LANGE, Robert (GER)

VADSTRUP, Sophia Hack DEN

PASZTOR, Flora HUN

FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR

LOFMARK, Linn SWE

MITRIC, Iva SRB

BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA

GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO

Strip 7

11:30

Referee(s):

LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE

VIRGA, Laura ROU

CURCIC, Jelena SRB

CHART, Yvonne GBR

BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA

HANINA, Noa ISR

JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN

Strip 8

11:30

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

KATZ, Maya ISR

TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS

PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE

LEE, Anna IRL

RANCUREL, Maeva FRA

HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE



Strip 9

11:30

Referee(s):

COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)

CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL

KOSTIC, Andjela SRB

MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS

PIRKOVA, Rita SVK

SCHREIBER, Ester SWE

MENDOCA, Mafalda POR

NEHAISI, Hilit ISR

Strip 10

11:30

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL

ROSSINI, Serena ITA

BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR

GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina ESP

KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT

ROWLAND, Jade GBR

HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE

Strip 11

11:30

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

YUSOVA, Victoria RUS

BOLDOR, Ana ROU

RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE

BRETEAU, Andrea ESP

CIPRESSA, Erica ITA

MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE

KOPYTSYA, Anastasiya UKR



Strip 12

11:30

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

BOLDOR, Maria ROU

GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN

SMITH, Katie GBR

WALCZYK, Julia POL

PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE

DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP

MESTERI, Viktoria HUN

Strip 13

11:30

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

DUCHESNE, Marie FRA

RIVANO, Camilla ITA

KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK

PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB

VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED

BALOGH, Orsolya HUN

Strip 14

11:30

Referee(s):

ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)

KIRSCHEN, Kim GER

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

CASTANIE, Rozene FRA

CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI

CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU

GILLJAM, Patricia SWE

Strip 15

11:30

Referee(s):

NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

KIRSCH, Anne GER

SZYMCZAK, Anna POL

RENTIER, Eline NED

TARANENKO, Anna UKR

KONDRICZ, Kata HUN

DVORKIN, Mary ISR



Strip 16

11:30

Referee(s):

SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK

DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya UKR

LEBRUN, Violette BEL

ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS

SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN

BEHR, Leandra GER
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 6 1.00 29 12 +17 Advanced
6 CASTANIE, Rozene FRA 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
7 TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
8 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 BEHR, Leandra GER 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
10 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 5 1.00 23 17 +6 Advanced
11 WALCZYK, Julia POL 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
12 CHART, Yvonne GBR 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
13 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
14 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
15 SZYMCZAK, Anna POL 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
16 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
17 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 4 0.80 21 10 +11 Advanced
18 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
19 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
20 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 4 0.67 27 11 +16 Advanced
21 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 4 0.67 23 11 +12 Advanced
22 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
23 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
24 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
25 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
26 FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
27 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
28 KIRSCHEN, Kim GER 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
29 RIVANO, Camilla ITA 3 0.60 16 12 +4 Advanced
30 LEE, Anna IRL 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
31 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
32 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
33 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
34T RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
34T SMITH, Katie GBR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
36 HANINA, Noa ISR 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
37 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
38 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 3 0.50 17 25 -8 Advanced
39 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya UKR 2 0.40 20 16 +4 Advanced
40 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
41 DVORKIN, Mary ISR 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
42 RENTIER, Eline NED 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
43 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
44 CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
45 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 2 0.40 13 19 -6 Advanced
46 PIRKOVA, Rita SVK 2 0.33 18 20 -2 Advanced
47 ROWLAND, Jade GBR 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
48 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
49 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
50 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
51 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
52 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina ESP 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
53 KIRSCH, Anne GER 1 0.20 17 19 -2 Advanced
54 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 1 0.20 14 20 -6 Advanced
55T PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
55T LEBRUN, Violette BEL 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
57 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
58 GILLJAM, Patricia SWE 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
59 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
60 VIRGA, Laura ROU 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
61 KOSTIC, Andjela SRB 1 0.17 10 25 -15 Eliminated
62 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
63 MITRIC, Iva SRB 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
64 VADSTRUP, Sophia Hack DEN 1 0.17 8 27 -19 Eliminated
65 MENDOCA, Mafalda POR 1 0.17 5 27 -22 Eliminated
66 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
67 KOPYTSYA, Anastasiya UKR 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
68 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
70 KATZ, Maya ISR 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
71 PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
72 CURCIC, Jelena SRB 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

(1) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Video: ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

2

Table of 8

(1) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)
Video: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

2

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)

3

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)
Video: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)

1

(16) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

2

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

4

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

5

(12) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

Ref: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

6

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

7

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

2

Ref: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

3

(16) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

4

Ref: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)

5

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

6

Ref: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

7

8

9

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

10

(21) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

11

Ref: NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

12

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

13

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

14

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

15

16

Table of 64

POL

ESP

UKR

FRA

SWE

ROU

(16) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya
RUS

GER

BEL

ISR

GEO

RUS

CZE

HUN

SWE

ISR

GER

(21) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

GRE

SUI

GER

GBR

ITA

(52) GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina
ESP

SVK

POL

ITA

ISR

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)
Video: LANGE, Robert (GER)

3

Ref: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)
Video: LANGE, Robert (GER)

5

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: LANGE, Robert (GER)

6

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

7

Ref: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

8

Table of 16

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

9

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

10

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

11

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

12

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

13

Ref: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)

14

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

15

Ref: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

18

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

19

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

20

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

21

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

22

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

23

24

25

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

26

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

27

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

28

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

29

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

30

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

31

32

Table of 64

ITA

GBR

IRL

ROU

SVK

(51) MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie

CZE

ROU

POL

(54) VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie
NED

SVK

RUS

ESP

CZE

FRA

RUS

(39) DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya
UKR

GBR

HUN

NED

(55) PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni
GRE

UKR

POL

DEN

GBR

FRA

FRA

SWE

ITA



Ref: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)
Video: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)
Assist: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Assist: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

1

Finals

(1) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Assist: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)
Assist: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)
Assist: GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)
Assist: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Video: ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

2

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)
Video: LANGE, Robert (GER)

3

Ref: COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

4

Table of 8

(1) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya
RUS

RUS

SWE

ITA

ROU

RUS

HUN

ITA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 18-05-1996
2 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 29-01-1997
3T MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 01-12-1998
3T ROSSINI, Serena ITA 18-04-1999
5 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 08-04-1997
6 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 15-09-1996
7 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 01-09-1996
8 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 08-09-1998
9 DLUGOSZ, Martyna POL 29-07-1996
10 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 10-02-1997
11 CASTANIE, Rozene FRA 24-09-1997
12 BEHR, Leandra GER 05-07-1996
13 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 18-05-1996
14 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 10-06-1997
15 FIHOSY, Ayesha GBR 21-03-1996
16 RIVANO, Camilla ITA 22-11-1996
17 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 30-06-1998
18 TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS 06-04-1998
19 BALOGH, Orsolya HUN 17-10-1996
20 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 27-12-2000
21 WALCZYK, Julia POL 28-10-1997
22 CHART, Yvonne GBR 08-11-1996
23 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 03-08-1996
24 SZYMCZAK, Anna POL 22-08-1997
25 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 08-06-1997
26 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 18-09-1997
27 GOGLIDZE, Teona GEO 24-08-1996
28 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 17-03-1998
29 KIRSCHEN, Kim GER 16-09-1996
30 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 02-11-1997
31 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 12-12-1997
32 SMITH, Katie GBR 17-03-1996
33 LEE, Anna IRL 06-09-1998
34 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 02-11-2000
35 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 05-02-1998
36 HANINA, Noa ISR 01-09-1996
37 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 28-09-1998
38 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE 14-01-1996
39 DEREVYANKO, Anastasiya UKR 09-03-1998
40 HENDRICHOVA, Sabina CZE 14-06-1998
41 DVORKIN, Mary ISR 15-07-1996
42 RENTIER, Eline NED 11-05-1996
43 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 02-09-1999
44 CIMIOTTI, Carlotta SUI 16-09-1998
45 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 28-05-1997
46 PIRKOVA, Rita SVK 23-07-1998
47 ROWLAND, Jade GBR 13-09-1998
48 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 18-08-1996
49 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 21-11-1997
50 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 02-11-1999
51 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 01-04-1998
52 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina ESP 23-10-1997
53 KIRSCH, Anne GER 25-12-1999
54 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Sophie NED 10-03-1996
55T PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 09-03-2002
55T LEBRUN, Violette BEL 30-04-1996
57 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 16-07-1998
58 GILLJAM, Patricia SWE 23-05-1998
59 SPANGER-RIES, Martine DEN 29-06-1997
60 VIRGA, Laura ROU 24-03-1997
61 KOSTIC, Andjela SRB 05-08-1999
62 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 04-04-2000
63 MITRIC, Iva SRB 09-10-1998
64 VADSTRUP, Sophia Hack DEN 13-06-1997
65 MENDOCA, Mafalda POR 25-11-1997
66 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 03-03-1999
67 KOPYTSYA, Anastasiya UKR 20-02-1996
68 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21-09-2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 PAPADOPOULOU, Maria GRE 15-03-1996
70 KATZ, Maya ISR 29-09-1998
71 PELEKSIC, Nadja SRB 17-03-1997
72 CURCIC, Jelena SRB 09-09-1998



European Championships for Juniors
Sunday, 6 March, 2016 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANGAD-GAUR, Indra NED B 04031974003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga MDA B 15031979002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian ROU A 31011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
LANGE, Robert GER B 26021973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
LIMBARDET, Christophe FRA B 30061968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA B 28011981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


